## L0700057831

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)				
(Ād	ldress)				
( )	,				
	- 10 - 1- 17 - 17 - 17 - 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1	- 40			
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
(20	outhone Humbery				
	6				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300414393623

08/22/23--01021--005 \*\*25.00

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section			
Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Care Centers of Nassau, LLC			
Nam	e of Limited Liability Company		
Dear Sir or Madam:			
Dear Sir of Madain.			
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office	ice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:		
Trease retain an correspondence concerning and	and the second s		
Todd Wagner			
Name of Person	<del></del>		
Care Centers of Nassau, LLC			
Firm/Company	<del></del>		
• •			
5423 Little Debbie Parkway, Ste. 101			
Address	<del></del>		
Ooltewah, TN 37363			
City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>		
Only, State and Esp Gode			
twagner@gfmail.org			
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	nual report notification)		
For forther information apparation this matter	planea call:		
For further information concerning this matter,	picase can.		
	101		
Todd Wagner Name of Person	at (404 ) 233-6500 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Name of Ferson	Area code & Daytine Telephone Plantice		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:		
S25 Filing Fee	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
<u> </u>			

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida

2. (a)	5243 Little Debbie Parkway (b) 5243 Little			Debbie Parkway			
- (-,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of lim (Note: MAY BE PC		-	-
	Ste. 101	5	Ste. 101				
	Ooltewah, TN 37363		Doltewah,	TN 37363			
	05/31/2007	<u>L0</u>	70000578	3			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number	er		
5. (a)	Marvin Garrett, c/o Florida Care Properties, Inc.						
()	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida D	ept. of State	· 2:			
	1811 Englewood Road				<u>≥</u> ,	2023	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	ET ADDRESS)		-	- 	2023 AUG	1
	PMB 353				All Allahar	622	· ·
	Englewood	FL <sup>34223</sup>		•		2 AH	<u>;</u> -
(b)	Registered Agents Inc  Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registe  7901 4th St N	red Office addre	<u> </u>		<u>;</u>	9: 07	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			-			
	STE 300						
	St. Petersburg	FL 33702					
he cha igent w was/we he artij	mited liability company is not organized under the rige or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited re authorized by an affirmative vote of the member eles of organization or the operating agreement of the day will be will be authorized representative of a member or authorized representative of a member	of the registe Hiability comes rs of the limite	red office pany, it is ed liability pility con	e and the business s hereby confirmed y company or as o	office of that the	of the re he chang	gistered ge(s)
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed nam	e of sign	ice	
l heret provisio	y accept the appointment as registered agent and consof all statutes relative to the proper and complegations of my position as registered agent as provity reflect a change in the registered office address.	agree to act in ete performant	this cape	acity. I further ag duties, and I am fo	ree to c miliar	comply v	with the

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00